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The restaurant from Buffalo offers 215 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of $8.1.
MYTHOS offers an authentic Greek dining experience in Buffalo. The restaurant provides a cozy and welcoming
atmosphere that will make you feel right at home. Serving breakfast all day, as well as lunch, dinner, and
weekend brunch, MYTHOS continuously updates its menu with delicious and freshly prepared dishes. From
Greek salads and soups to wraps, burgers, pastas, and steaks, the diverse selection of dishes guarantees
something for everyone. Don't miss out on the Athenian stuffed chicken, Cretan braised lamb shank, or pork loin
back ribs. And if you're in the mood for a cocktail, the bar offers a variety of popular drinks to accompany your
meal.
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Desserts

LEMON MERINGUE PIE

10 Most Popular

HOMEFRIES

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Fish Dishes

GRILLED SWORDFISH STEAK

Lamb

LAMB SHANK

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Fingerfood

BATTERED ONION RINGS

Starters

GYRO

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

$4.5

$3.0

$8.0

$16.0

$8.0

$3.7

$9.0

$2.7

Grilled Specialties

ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET

Main Course

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER

Hamburgers

MUSHROOMS SWISS BURGER

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Paninis
CUBANO PANINI

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Skewers

GRILLED LIVER

Greek Specialties

SPANAKOPITA

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Beers

HEINEKEN (HOLLAND)

$15.0

$9.0

$9.0

$8.0

$2.5

$10.0

$11.0

$6.3

$5.0
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Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Dinner
JAMBALAYA PASTA

Frozen
BELLINI

For The Table

HUMMUS GRILLED PITA

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Pita Wraps

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI WRAP

Red Wine

ALAMOS MALBEC (ARGENTINA)

Burgers And More

AMERICAN CHEESE BURGER

Shrimp Dishes

SHRIMP FETTUCCINE

Breakfast Platters

3 FRENCH TOAST

Classic Pies

CARAMEL APPLE PIE

$2.6

$16.0

$5.0

$8.0

$6.3

$9.0

$7.5

$8.0

$14.0

$6.3

$5.0

Brunch Entrees
SMOKED SALMON OMELETTE $10.0

Signature Cocktails
MIMOSA SUNRISE $5.0

Sparkling

BRUT CHAMPAGNE

Benedicts
TURKEY BACON CLUB BENEDICT $10.0

Weekend Brunch

MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH $9.0

Lighter Fare

222 $7.0

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

FRUIT SMOOTHIES $5.5
Three Egg Omelettes
ASPARAGUS OMELETTE $10.0

Breakfast Entrees

HAM STEAK EGGS $9.0
Eggs Benedict
FLORENTINE BENEDICT $9.0

Champagne Cocktails

POINSETTIA $5.0
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Combination Dinner
SIRLOIN STEAK SHRIMP

Starches
RICE PILAF

Specialty Wraps

SMOKED TURKEY WRAP

Wrap Sandwiches
GYRO WRAP

Bottles / Cans

MYTHOS (GREECE)

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Also Available

WILDBERRY YOGURT PARFAIT

Omelette Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE

Draft Beers & Cider

MICHELOB ULTRA (USA)

Pita Melts

GYRO MELT

Greek Dinners

BEEF CHICKEN SOUVLAKI
COMBO

$16.0

$2.5

$9.0

$9.0

$4.0

$2.0

$6.0

$7.0

$4.0

$9.0

$15.0

Premium Omelettes
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE

Wraps & Melts

RUEBEN MELT $9.0

Subs, Sandwiches &
Wraps

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

SANDWICH $11.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Dipping Sauces And

Dressings
DILL SAUCE $0.8

Salads - Soups

AVGOLEMONO

Mezethes - Appetizers

LAMB CHOPS (6) $23.0

Complete Breakfast

CORNED BEEF HASH $4.3

Fresh Omelettes

MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE $10.0
Sunset Dinner $10.99
CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA $14.0
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Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-
2Pm)

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT $10.3
Specialty 3 Egg Omelette
CANADIAN OMELETTE $9.0
Sandwich On Pita Bread
BEEF SOUVLAKI $14.0
Steaks, Seafood & More
ggillil\KllARY BRAISED LAMB $17.0

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA $4.0
Souvlaki Station (The
Photo Is Indicative)

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI $14.0
Seafood

BAKED HADDOCK PLAKI $15.0
BROILED HADDOCK FILLET $12.0
Drinks

BEER

COFFEE DECAF $2.1
Side Orders

HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE $2.6
TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN $1.8

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS $9.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN $15.0
Main

CORNED BEEF HASH HOLLY $10.0

MYTHOS' BREAKFAST BURRITO $10.0

Gyros
CHICKEN GYRO $9.0
GYROS

Bread

BAGEL $1.8
PITA

Popular Items

BEEF CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SALAD $10.0

USDA NY STRIP STEAK $12.0
Melts

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI MELT $9.0
COUNTRY MELT $9.0
Uncategorized

ITALIAN SAUSAGE OMELETTE $9.0

CORNED BEEF HASH TWO EGGS $9.0

PORTOBELLO GOAT

CHEESE SALAD $3.5
SOUP OF THE DAY
SOUTHERN STYLE $3.5

BEEF CHILI
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Wraps

BEEF SOUVLAKI WRAP
CHICKEN FINGER WRAP
GRILLED VEGETABLE WRAP

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

MIMOSA

STRAWBERRY SPRITZER

Beverages
CHOCOLATE MILK
JUICES

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA

Hot Drinks

FRAPPE ICED COFFEE
TEA
COFFEE

Sweet Flavors

3 HOUSEMADE BUTTERMILK
PANCAKES

GREEK YOGURT GRANOLA
FARFAIT

MYTHOS' OLD FASHIONED MILK
SHAKES

Mythos' Favorites

OUR FAMOUS BEEF SOUVLAKI
SALAD

OUR FAMOUS CHICKEN
SOUVLAKI SALAD

OUR FAMOUS LAMB CHOPS
SALAD

$9.0
$9.0
$8.8

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$2.3

$2.6

$3.0
$2.0

$6.3

$6.0

$5.0

$10.0

$10.0

$17.0

Pitas & Paninis
BALSAMIC PORTOBELLO

MOZZARELLA PANINI $9.0
GRILLED EGGPLANT GOAT 590
CHEESE PANINI '

EGGIE GYRO $8.8
Steaks, Seafood & More. .
MYTHOS' FISH FRY $11.0

PARMESAN CRUSTED MAHI-MAHI $16.0
USDA NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $15.0

Restaurant Category

GREEK

MEDITERRANEAN

VEGETARIAN

Burger

BLUE MAX BURGER $9.0
MYTHOS' GARDEN BURGER $10.0
MYTHOS' GREEK BURGER $9.0
TURKEY BURGER $9.0
Breakfast

8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK TWO EGGS $9.0
TWO EGGS $4.5
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT $9.0

GRILLED VEGETABLE OMELETTE  $9.0

Beer
BUD LIGHT (USA) $4.0
LABATT BLUE (CANADA) $4.0
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LABATT BLUE LIGHT (CANADA) $4.0
SAM ADAMS (USA) $5.0

A. M. Classics

5 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK TWO EGGS $7.3
8 OZ NY STRIP STEAK TWO EGGS $11.0
MYTHOS' SCRAMBLE $7.0
SOUVLAKI BREAKFAST TWO EGGS $9.5

Ingredients Used

MILK $2.4
FETA CHEESE $0.8
CHEESE

POTATOES

Pasta

PENNE ARRABIATTA $11.0

HERB CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI

PASTA $14.0
MUSSELS CLAMS ARRABIATA $15.0
MYTHOS' PASTA $12.0
PASTA PRIMAVERA $12.0
Omelettes

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI OMELETTE $9.0
MEAT LOVERS' OMELETTE $9.0
VEGGIE LOVERS' OMELETTE $8.0
WESTERN OMELETTE $8.0
SHRIMP AVOCADO OMELETTE $11.0
Red

BAREFOOT SHIRAZ (CALIFORNIA) $6.5

BOUTARI KRETIKOS RED

(GREECE) $217.0

CAPPERIDGE CABERNET
(CALIFORNIA)

ESTRELLA MERLOT (CALIFORNIA) $6.5
REDWOOD CREEK PINOT NOIR

$6.5

(CALIFORNIA) $7.0
Sweet & Savory

APPLE WAFFLE A LA MODE $8.6
GREEK HONEY-YOGURT FRUIT $5.5
SMOOTHIES

MYTHOS' CREPES TRIO $9.0
MYTHOS' OLD FASHIONED $5.0
MILKSHAKES

WILD BERRIES WAFFLE $8.6
Entrées

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI $9.0
GREEK DOLMAS TZATZIKI $6.0
MYTHOS' COMBO PLATTER $12.0
MYTHOS' SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $8.0
SAGANAKI OPA! $9.0
TZATZIKI GRILLED PITA $8.0
Side Dishes

FRIES $3.5
MASHED POTATOES $2.5
SCOTTAGE CHEESE $2.0
TZATZIKI SAUC $0.8
HARD ROLL OR GRILLED PITA $1.7
RICE

White

BAREFOOT PINOT GRIGIO $6.5

(CALIFORNIA)
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BAREFOOT RIESLING
(CALIFORNIA)

BERINGER MOSCATO
(CALIFORNIA)

BERINGER SAUVIGNON BLANC
(CALIFORNIA)

BERINGER WHITE ZIFANDEL
(CALIFORNIA)

CK MONDAVI CHARDONNAY
(CALIFORNIA)

Dessert

GOURMET CARROT CAKE

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
CHEESECAKE

PEANUT BUTTER PIE
CHOCOLATE CREAM PIE
NY STYLE CHEESECAKE
RICE PUDDING

CREPES

Salads

GYRO SALAD

CHEF SALAD
GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD
JULIENNE SALAD
VILLAGE SALAD

GREEK SALAD

SPANAKOPITA SALAD

$6.5

$6.5

$6.0

$6.5

$6.0

$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$4.5
$5.5
$3.5

$9.5
$9.5
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
$9.0
$8.0

Sandwiches
EGG SANDWICH $5.0
:t‘f"' B-L-T CHIPS $6.3
:"& GRILLED CHICKEN $9.0
SANDWICH
IN THE GRASS SANDWICH $9.0
SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH $9.0
TURKEY BACON CLUB CHIPS $9.0
BEEF PATTY MELT $9.0
GRILLED TUNA MELT $8.6
TURKEY CLUB
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
BURGER $7.0
PORK CHOPS $13.0
g' SIRLOIN STEAK $13.0
APPETIZER
CHICKEN
SALAD
LAMB
LAMB CHOPS
SOUVLAKI
PIZZA
PASTA
TURKEY
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-23:00
Tuesday 07:00-23:00
Wednesday 07:00-23:00
Thursday 07:00-23:00
Friday 07:00-23:00
Saturday 07:00-23:00
Sunday 07:00-23:00
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