



https://menuweb.menu 510 Elmwood Avenue, Buffalo, 14222, United States Of America +17168869175 - https://mythosbuffalo.com









The restaurant from Buffalo offers **215** different **courses and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$8.1. MYTHOS offers an authentic Greek dining experience in Buffalo. The restaurant provides a cozy and welcoming atmosphere that will make you feel right at home. Serving breakfast all day, as well as lunch, dinner, and weekend brunch, MYTHOS continuously updates its menu with delicious and freshly prepared dishes. From Greek salads and soups to wraps, burgers, pastas, and steaks, the diverse selection of dishes guarantees something for everyone. Don't miss out on the Athenian stuffed chicken, Cretan braised lamb shank, or pork loin back ribs. And if you're in the mood for a cocktail, the bar offers a variety of popular drinks to accompany your meal.

Gu.	
4	

Desserts LEMON MERINGUE PIE	\$4.5	Grilled Specialties ATLANTIC SALMON FILLET	\$15.0
10 Most Popular HOMEFRIES	\$3.0	Main Course BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$9.0
Snacks BRUSCHETTA	\$8.0	Hamburgers MUSHROOMS SWISS BURGER	\$9.0
Fish Dishes GRILLED SWORDFISH STEAK	\$16.0	Mexican Dishes CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$8.0
Lamb LAMB SHANK		Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	\$2.5
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Paninis CUBANO PANINI	\$10.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN FINGERS	\$8.0	Wine BOTTLE OF WINE	
Fingerfood BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$3.7	Skewers GRILLED LIVER	\$11.0
Starters GYRO	\$9.0	Greek Specialties SPANAKOPITA	\$6.3
From The Grill MIXED GRILL		American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Indian SOFT DRINKS	\$2.7	Beers HEINEKEN (HOLLAND)	\$5.0

7.13	

Toppings CANADIAN BACON	\$2.6	Brunch Entrees SMOKED SALMON OMELETTE	\$10.0
Dinner JAMBALAYA PASTA	<b>\$16.0</b>	Signature Cocktails  MIMOSA SUNRISE	\$5.0
Frozen	\$5.0	Sparkling BRUT CHAMPAGNE	
For The Table HUMMUS GRILLED PITA	\$8.0	Benedicts TURKEY BACON CLUB BENEDICT	\$10.0
Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$6.3	Weekend Brunch MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH	\$9.0
Pita Wraps CHICKEN SOUVLAKI WRAP	\$9.0	Lighter Fare	\$7.0
Red Wine		Non-Alcoholic Beverage	aes
ALAMOS MALBEC (ARGENTINA)	\$7.5	FRUIT SMOOTHIES	\$5.5
Burgers And More  AMERICAN CHEESE BURGER	\$8.0	Three Egg Omelettes ASPARAGUS OMELETTE	\$10.0
Shrimp Dishes SHRIMP FETTUCCINE	\$14.0	Breakfast Entrees HAM STEAK EGGS	\$9.0
Breakfast Platters		Eggs Benedict	
3 FRENCH TOAST	\$6.3	FLORENTINE BENEDICT	\$9.0
Classic Pies		Champagne Cocktails	
CARAMEL APPLE PIE	\$5.0	POINSETTIA	\$5.0

	to the state of the	

Combination Dinner SIRLOIN STEAK SHRIMP	\$16.0	Premium Omelettes BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE
Starches		Wraps & Melts
RICE PILAF	\$2.5	RUEBEN MELT \$9.0
Specialty Wraps		Subs, Sandwiches &
SMOKED TURKEY WRAP	\$9.0	Wraps
Wrap Sandwiches		NEW YORK STRIP STEAK \$11.0
GYRO WRAP	\$9.0	Condiments And Sauces
<b>Bottles / Cans</b>		HUMMUS
MYTHOS (GREECE)	\$4.0	Dipping Sauces And
Hot Drink		Dressings
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0	DILL SAUCE \$0.8
Also Available		Salads - Soups
WILDBERRY YOGURT PARFAIT	\$6.0	AVGOLEMONO
Omelette Shoppe		Mezethes - Appetizers
GREEK OMELETTE	\$7.0	LAMB CHOPS (6) \$23.0
Draft Beers & Cider		Complete Breakfast
MICHELOB ULTRA (USA)	\$4.0	CORNED BEEF HASH \$4.3
Pita Melts		Fresh Omelettes
GYRO MELT	\$9.0	MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE \$10.0
<b>Greek Dinners</b>		Sunset Dinner \$10.99
BEEF CHICKEN SOUVLAKI COMBO	\$15.0	CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA \$14.0

**TOAST OR ENGLISH MUFFIN** 

		Y
100		

			13 13	
Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-		Chicken		
2Pm)		CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.0	
SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT	\$10.3	CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$15.0	
Specialty 3 Egg Omele	ette	Main		
CANADIAN OMELETTE	\$9.0	CORNED BEEF HASH HOLLY	\$10.0	
Sandwich On Pita Bre	ad	MYTHOS' BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$10.0	
BEEF SOUVLAKI	\$14.0	Gyros		
BEEL GOOVEART	Ψ1-1.0	CHICKEN GYRO	\$9.0	
Steaks, Seafood & Mo	ore	GYROS		
ROSEMARY BRAISED LAMB				
SHANK	\$17.0	Bread		
Mixed Chesialtics		BAGEL	\$1.8	
Mixed Specialties		PITA		
BAKLAVA	\$4.0	_		
Souviaki Station (The		Popular Items		
Souvlaki Station (The		BEEF CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SALAD	\$10.0	
Photo Is Indicative)		USDA NY STRIP STEAK	\$12.0	
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI	\$14.0	a		
Seafood		Melts		
		CHICKEN SOUVLAKI MELT	\$9.0	
BAKED HADDOCK PLAKI	\$15.0	COUNTRY MELT	\$9.0	
BROILED HADDOCK FILLET	\$12.0			
Drinks		Uncategorized		
		ITALIAN SAUSAGE OMELETTE	\$9.0	
BEER		CORNED BEEF HASH TWO EGGS	\$9.0	
COFFEE DECAF	\$2.1	0		
Side Orders		Soups		
	\$2.6	PORTOBELLO GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$9.5	
HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE	<b>ΦΖ.0</b>			

\$1.8

**SOUTHERN STYLE** 

**BEEF CHILI** 

\$3.5

Wraps		Pitas & Paninis	
BEEF SOUVLAKI WRAP	\$9.0	BALSAMIC PORTOBELLO	\$9.0
CHICKEN FINGER WRAP	\$9.0	MOZZARELLA PANINI	,
GRILLED VEGETABLE WRAP	\$8.8	GRILLED EGGPLANT GOAT CHEESE PANINI	\$9.0
Cocktails		EGGIE GYRO	\$8.8
BLOODY MARY	\$5.0	Steaks, Seafood & Mo	re
MIMOSA	\$5.0	•	
STRAWBERRY SPRITZER	\$5.0	MYTHOS' FISH FRY	\$11.0
Beverages		PARMESAN CRUSTED MAHI-MAHI	\$16.0
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$2.3	USDA NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$15.0
JUICES		Restaurant Category	
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.6	GREEK	
Hot Dripko		MEDITERRANEAN	
Hot Drinks		VEGETARIAN	
FRAPPE ICED COFFEE	\$3.0		
TEA	\$2.0	Burger	
COFFEE		BLUE MAX BURGER	\$9.0
Sweet Flavors		MYTHOS' GARDEN BURGER	\$10.0
		MYTHOS' GREEK BURGER	\$9.0
3 HOUSEMADE BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$6.3	TURKEY BURGER	\$9.0
GREEK YOGURT GRANOLA FARFAIT	\$6.0	Breakfast	
MYTHOS' OLD FASHIONED MILK	\$5.0	8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK TWO EGGS	\$9.0
SHAKES		TWO EGGS	\$4.5
<b>Mythos' Favorites</b>		CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT	\$9.0
OUR FAMOUS BEEF SOUVLAKI SALAD	\$10.0	GRILLED VEGETABLE OMELETTE	\$9.0
OUR FAMOUS CHICKEN SOUVLAKI SALAD	\$10.0	BUD LIGHT (USA)	\$4.0
OUR FAMOUS LAMB CHOPS SALAD	\$17.0	LABATT BLUE (CANADA)	\$4.0

**BOUTARI KRETIKOS RED** 

(GREECE)

			3
LABATT BLUE LIGHT (CANADA)	\$4.0 \$5.0	CAPPERIDGE CABERNET (CALIFORNIA)	\$6.5
SAM ADAMS (USA)	<b></b> ე.0	ESTRELLA MERLOT (CALIFORNIA)	\$6.5
A. M. Classics		REDWOOD CREEK PINOT NOIR (CALIFORNIA)	\$7.0
5 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK TWO EGGS	\$7.3	(6) === 7	
8 OZ NY STRIP STEAK TWO EGGS	\$11.0	Sweet & Savory	
MYTHOS' SCRAMBLE	\$7.0	APPLE WAFFLE A LA MODE	\$8.6
SOUVLAKI BREAKFAST TWO EGGS	\$ \$9.5	GREEK HONEY-YOGURT FRUIT SMOOTHIES	\$5.5
Ingredients Used		MYTHOS' CREPES TRIO	\$9.0
MILK	\$2.4	MYTHOS' OLD FASHIONED MILKSHAKES	\$5.0
FETA CHEESE	\$0.8	WILD BERRIES WAFFLE	\$8.6
CHEESE			
POTATOES		Entrées	
Pasta		CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI	\$9.0
PENNE ARRABIATTA	\$11.0	GREEK DOLMAS TZATZIKI	\$6.0
HERB CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI	<b>\$11.0</b>	MYTHOS' COMBO PLATTER	\$12.0
PASTA	\$14.0	MYTHOS' SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$8.0
MUSSELS CLAMS ARRABIATA	\$15.0	SAGANAKI OPA!	\$9.0
MYTHOS' PASTA	\$12.0	TZATZIKI GRILLED PITA	\$8.0
PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$12.0	Side Dishes	
Omelettes		FRIES	\$3.5
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI OMELETTE	\$9.0	MASHED POTATOES	\$2.5
MEAT LOVERS' OMELETTE	\$9.0	SCOTTAGE CHEESE	\$2.0
VEGGIE LOVERS' OMELETTE	\$8.0	TZATZIKI SAUC	\$0.8
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$8.0	HARD ROLL OR GRILLED PITA	\$1.7
SHRIMP AVOCADO OMELETTE	\$11.0	RICE	
Red		White	
BAREFOOT SHIRAZ (CALIFORNIA)	\$6.5	BAREFOOT PINOT GRIGIO (CALIFORNIA)	\$6.5

(CALIFORNIA)

\$27.0



BAREFOOT RIESLING (CALIFORNIA)	\$6.5	Sandwiches	
BERINGER MOSCATO		EGG SANDWICH \$5.	0
(CALIFORNIA)	\$6.5	B-L-T CHIPS \$6.	3
BERINGER SAUVIGNON BLANC (CALIFORNIA)	\$6.0	GRILLED CHICKEN \$9.	0
BERINGER WHITE ZIFANDEL	\$6.5	IN THE GRASS SANDWICH \$9.	0
(CALIFORNIA)	Ψ0.5	SIRLOIN STEAK SANDWICH \$9.	0
CK MONDAVI CHARDONNAY (CALIFORNIA)	\$6.0	TURKEY BACON CLUB CHIPS \$9.	0
		BEEF PATTY MELT \$9.	0
Dessert		GRILLED TUNA MELT \$8.	6
GOURMET CARROT CAKE	\$5.0	TURKEY CLUB	
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE CHEESECAKE	\$5.0	These Types Of Dishes	
PEANUT BUTTER PIE	\$5.0	Are Being Served	
CHOCOLATE CREAM PIE	\$4.5	BURGER \$7.	0
NY STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$5.5	PORK CHOPS \$13.	0
RICE PUDDING	\$3.5	SIRLOIN STEAK \$13.	0
CREPES		APPETIZER	
0.1.1.		CHICKEN	
Salads		SALAD	
GYRO SALAD	\$9.5	LAMB	
SPANAKOPITA SALAD	\$9.5	LAMB CHOPS	
CHEF SALAD	\$4.0	SOUVLAKI	
GREEK SALAD	\$4.0	PIZZA	
CAESAR SALAD	\$5.0	PASTA	
JULIENNE SALAD	\$9.0	TURKEY	
VILLAGE SALAD	\$8.0		
GREEK SALAD			



#### **Mythos**

510 Elmwood Avenue, Buffalo, 14222, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-23:00 Tuesday 07:00-23:00 Wednesday 07:00-23:00 Thursday 07:00-23:00 Friday 07:00-23:00 Saturday 07:00-23:00

Sunday 07:00-23:00

Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>

